OFFICE TECHNOLOGY

The shredder range with a trendy outfit.
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OFFICE TECHNOLOGY

Three attractive and particularly talented shredders
as well as a trendy and compact all-rounder.

Our shredstars ensure that sensitive material remains confidential.

As well as confiden-

tial papers and documents, our MultiShred can also shred floppy disks, CDs and credit
cards.

shredstar S5

.

THE STANDARD SHREDDER 1IN
A CHIC OUTFIT

FOR SHREDDING DOCUMENTS
OF ALL KINDS

UP TO 5 SHEETS OF A4 PAPER
IN ONE CYCLE

CUTTING HEAD WITH PULL-
OUT BAR FOR ALL STANDARD
WASTE PAPER BASKETS

INFEED OPENING FOR NON-
CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENTATION

i HEIR-R ]

THE HOME SHREDDER WITH
A CUTTING EDGE

FOR SHREDDING DOCUMENTS
OF ALL KINDS

UP TO 10 SHEETS OF A4
PAPER IN ONE CYCLE

FULLY AUTOMATIC SHREDDING

INFEED OPENING FOR NON-
CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENTATION

shredstar X5

THE TOP SECRET SHREDDER

SECURE SHREDDING OF BANK
STATEMENTS AND DOCUMENTS

CONTAINING CONFIDENTIAL

INFORMATION

UP TO 5 SHEETS OF A4
PAPER IN ONE CYCLE

HIGH LEVELS OF CONFIDEN-
TIALITY AND DATA SECURITY
ENSURED BY PARTICLE CUT

EASY TO OPERATE

MultiShred

THE MULTI FUNCTIONAL
SHREDDER FOR FLOPPY DISKS,
CDS AND CREDIT CARDS

(1 PIECE PER CYCLE)

UP TO 8 SHEETS OF FOLDED
A4 PAPER IN ONE CYCLE

HIGH LEVELS OF CONFIDEN-
TIALITY AND DATA SECURITY
ENSURED BY PARTICLE CUT

AUTOMATIC START/STOP
FUNCTION AND REVERSE BUTTON
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Cutting type
Cutting size in mm
Security level DIN 32757-1
Cutting capacity* max. in sheets
Cutting speed in mm/s
Intake width in mm
Motor power** in W
Voltage / Fequency
Dimensions W x D x H in mm
Weight in kg
Container volume in Titres

shredstar S5
strips

7

1

5

130

215

130

230-240 V/50 Hz
332 x 175 x 350
2.0

13

shredstar S10
strips

6.3

1

10

216

115

230-240 V/50 Hz
340 x 210 x 410
3.2

16

shredstar X5
particles

4 x 38

3

5

84

216

115

230-240 V/50 Hz
340 x 210 x 410
3.9

16

MultiShred
particles

4 x 30

3

8

17

130

125

230-240 V/50 Hz
246 x 190 x 285
5.7

3.5
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The shredder range with a trendy outfit.

shredstar machines are perfect for shredding sensitive docu-
ments at home or small offices. The MultiShred from the shred-
star family can even cut CDs and credit cards to size. Put
everything simply step by step in the filling opening and it will
be shredded fully automatically.

Simply order by fax.
Model

shredstar S5
shredstar S10
shredstar X5

MulliShred

Name / company

Number, street,

City/town, postcode

Your HSM Partner




