

The shredder range with a trendy outfit.





by HSM®

The shredder range with a trendy outfit.



Three attractive and particularly talented shredders as well as a trendy and compact all-rounder.

Our shredstars ensure that sensitive material remains confidential. As well as confidential papers and documents, our MultiShred can also shred floppy disks, CDs and credit cards.

shredstar S5	shredstar 510	shredstar X5	MultiShred
THE STANDARD SHREDDER IN A CHIC OUTFIT	THE HOME SHREDDER WITH A CUTTING EDGE	THE TOP SECRET SHREDDER	THE MULTI FUNCTIONAL SHREDDER FOR FLOPPY DISKS, CDS AND CREDIT CARDS
• FOR SHREDDING DOCUMENTS OF ALL KINDS	FOR SHREDDING DOCUMENTS OF ALL KINDS	SECURE SHREDDING OF BANK STATEMENTS AND DOCUMENTS CONTAINING CONFIDENTIAL	(1 PIECE PER CYCLE)
• UP TO 5 SHEETS OF A4 PAPER IN ONE CYCLE	• UP TO 10 SHEETS OF A4 PAPER IN ONE CYCLE	• UP TO 5 SHEETS OF A4	• UP TO 8 SHEETS OF FOLDED A4 PAPER IN ONE CYCLE
CUTTING HEAD WITH PULL- OUT BAR FOR ALL STANDARD	• FULLY AUTOMATIC SHREDDING	PAPER IN ONE CYCLE • HIGH LEVELS OF CONFIDEN-	HIGH LEVELS OF CONFIDEN- TIALITY AND DATA SECURITY ENSURED BY PARTICLE CUT
• INFEED OPENING FOR NON-	INFEED OPENING FOR NON- CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENTATION	TIALITY AND DATA SECURITY ENSURED BY PARTICLE CUT	AUTOMATIC START/STOP FUNCTION AND REVERSE BUTTON
CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENTATION		• EASY TO OPERATE	

Technical data:

(6	shredstar 55	shredstar 510	shredstar X5	MultiShred
Cutting type	strips	strips	particles	particles
Cutting size in mm	7	6.3	4 x 38	4 x 30
Security level DIN 32757-1	1	1	3	3
Cutting capacity* max. in sheets	5	10	5	8
Cutting speed in mm/s	130	125	84	17
Intake width in mm	215	216	216	130
Motor power** in W	130	115	115	125
Voltage/Fequency	230-240 V/50 Hz	230-240 V/50 Hz	230-240 V/50 Hz	230-240 V/50 Hz
Dimensions W x D x H in mm	332 x 175 x 350	340 x 210 x 410	340 x 210 x 410	246 x 190 x 285
Weight in kg	2.0	3.2	3.9	5.7
Container volume in litres	13	16	16	3.5

 \star per cycle DIN A4, 80 g/m²; additionally with MultiShred CDs, discs, credit cards only 1 object. **at max. no. of sheets
All technical data and dimensions are approximate values. Technical and design modifications reserved.

The shredder range with a trendy outfit.

shredstar machines are perfect for shredding sensitive documents at home or small offices. The MultiShred from the shredstar family can even cut CDs and credit cards to size. Put everything simply step by step in the filling opening and it will be shredded fully automatically.

Simply order by fax

Model	Quantity
shredstar 55	
shredstar S10	
shredstar X5	
MultiShred	

Name / company	Telephone
Number, street,	Telefax
City/town, postcode	E-mail

Your HSM Partner

HSM GmbH + Co. KG Bahnhofstr. 115 88682 Salem/Germany

Tel +49(0) 7553/822-0 Fax +49(0) 7553/822-160 info@hsm-online.de

www.hsm-online.de